0577
0475
0503
0244
0006
0369
0113
0138
1239
0331
0966
0059
0979
0783
0401
1212
0097
0102
0105
0884
0548
0797
0313
0849
0675
0731
0192
0740
0207
0282
0648
0420
1235
0546
0891
0751
0259
0311
0743
0791
0134
0599
0787
0072
0378
0473

Alberton K-12 Schools
Arlee HS

Augusta H S
Baker K-12 Schools
Beaverhead County H S
Belgrade H'S

BeltHS

Big Sandy K-12

Big Sky School K-12
Bigfork HS
Billings H S
Bridger K-12 Schools
Broadview H S
Brockton H S
Browning H S

Butte HS

Carter County H S
Cascade HS
Centerville HS
Choteau H S
CircleHS

ColstripH S

Columbia Falls H S
Columbus HS

Conrad H'S
Corvallis K-12 Schools
Custer County H S
Darby K-12 Schools
Dawson H S
DentonH S

Dodson K-12
Drummond H S
Dutton/Brady K-12 Schools
Ennis K-12 Schools
Fairfield H S

Fairview H S

Fergus HS

Flathead H S
Florence-Carlton K-12 Schls
ForsythHS

Fort Benton H S
Frenchtown K-12 Schools
FroidHS

Fromberg K-12
Garfield County H S
GeyserHS

61

17

342

149

403

166

33.33%

14.29%
16.67%
25.00%
21.05%
33.33%

15.14%

50.00%
26.67%
10.00%

37.50%

16.67%
11.63%

28.57%

28.57%

7.41%

40.00%

21.05%
10.00%

6.67%
10.24%
50.00%

28.57%
13.64%
66.67%



0926
0099
0735
1189
0031
0946
0428
1226
0488
0983
0457
0522
0009
0528
1221
0659
0348
0584
0937
1234
0613
0416
0803
0828
0713
0895
0859
0057
0069
1200
0606
0280
0748
0911
0986
0538
0733
0903
0579
0805
0361
0520
0738
0374
0570
0335
0964

Glasgow K-12 Schools
Great FallsH S

Hamilton K-12 Schools
HardinH S

Harlem H S

Harlowton K-12

Havre H S

Heart Butte K-12 Schools
Helena H S

Huntley Project K-12 Schools

Jefferson H S

Libby K-12 Schools
Lima K-12 Schools
Lincoln County H'S
Lincoln K-12 Schools
Malta K-12 Schools
Manhattan High School
Missoula H S

Nashua K-12 Schools
North Star HS

Park H'S

Philipsburg K-12 Schools
Plains K-12
Plentywood K-12 Schools
Powell County H S
Power H S

Rapelje H'S

Red Lodge H'S

Roberts K-12 Schools
Ronan HS

Roundup High School
Roy K-12 Schools
Savage H'S

Shelby H'S

Shepherd H S

Sheridan H S
Stevensville H S
Sunburst K-12 Schools
Superior K-12 Schools
Thompson Falls H'S
Three Forks H' S
TroyHS

Victor K-12 Schools
West Yellowstone K-12
White Sulphur Spgs K-12
Whitefish H S

Wibaux K-12 Schools

41

18

37

15

245

129

149

23

286

147

186

38

14.34%

6.98%
13.33%
46.67%

5.56%
27.27%
12.24%

9.09%
18.18%

7.14%

26.92%
14.29%
9.09%

5.56%
19.89%

16.67%
9.09%

13.33%

39.47%

25.00%
6.25%
20.00%

25.00%
33.33%

25.00%

16.67%



0642 Winnett K-12 Schools 44.44%

0781 Wolf Point H S 12.50%
State Determined Performance Level 20.00%

Schools marked in yellow do not have official numbers.
The numbers for schools with no value have been suppressed for public record.
Schools may contact the OPI to receive their data if needed.



